Monday, June 5th

1:00-1:30 PM

1:30-1:45PM

1:45-3:15PM

3:15-3:30 PM

3:30-5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Tuesday, June 6th

8:30-9:00 AM

9:00-10:15 AM

10:15-10:30 AM

10:30 - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
12:00 PM

Training Location:

New Town/New Director Training

Arrive/Coffee + Conversation
Welcome and Ice Breaker

Main Street Overview and the Four Points
OMSC Team

Break

What Does it Mean to be a Main Street Director? (Part 1)
Lisa Thompson

Adjourn

Group Dinner

Arrive/Coffee + Conversation

What Does it Mean to be a Main Street Director? (Part 2)
Lisa Thompson

Break

Main Street Director Advice
Cindy Lawrence, Sapulpa Main Street Executive Director

Q&A
Adjourn

Sapulpa, OK



